80 Yd. Low Hurdles - Jane
100 m. Low Hurdles -
200 m. Hurdles -

800 m. Med. Relay -

100 m. Dash -

100 m. High Hurdles -
200 m. Dash -
300 m. Hurdles -
400 m. Dash -
400 m. Relay -
800 m. Run -
800 m. Relay -
1600 m. Run -
1600 m. Relay -
3200 m. Run -
3200 m. Relay-
Shot Put -
Discus -

Long Jump -
High Jump -
Triple Jump -

Pole Vault -

Varsity Outdoor Records
as of May, 2015

Bajadek

Nancy Harris

Karen Condon

Bajadek, Grant, Jeffay, DeMeritt

Leslie Edwards
Kinn Badger

Tiffany Harris

Leslie Edwards

Kathryn Pickett

Fran DeMeritt

Pickett, Maloney, Badger, Flanagan
Emma Reifel

Reifel, Maloney, Badger, Flanagan
Madeline Perez

Reifel, Flanagan, Maloney, Badger
Madeline Perez

Nagle, Sakach, Perez, Reifel
Yovonne Williamson

Angela Bray

Kathryn Pickett

Sarah Udelhofen

Emma Gambol

Jessica Michel

1977
1982
1982
1979

1986
2011

2005

1986

2011

1979

2011

2013

2011

2013

2011

2013

2012

2004

1999

2011

2010

2013

2015

11.2
14.6
29.2
1:46.6

12.2
12.31 (FAT)

14.3
25.3
43.5
58.3
48.09
2:12.19
1:41.59
4:52.21
3:53.49
10:21.19
9:00.72
42'9 1"
127°5”
189.25"
5'8"
37°.05"

10-0



100 m. Low Hurdles -
200 m. Hurdles -
800 m. Med. Relay -

100 m. Dash -

100 m. High Hurdles -
200 m. Dash -

300 m. Hurdles -

400 m. Dash -
400 m. Relay -
800 m. Run -
800 m. Relay -
1600 m. Run -
1600 m. Relay -
3200 m. Run -
3200 m. Relay-
Shot Put -
Discus -

Long Jump -
High Jump -
Triple Jump -

Pole Vault -

Sophomore Outdoor Records
as of May, 2015

Tara Wayt
Jennifer Ford
VanZant, Paprosky, Larkin, Zettinger

T.C. Coon
Kate VanZant

Hong Nguyen
Jerrica Davis

Emily Wright
Maddie Schrauth

Sue Barr

Webster, Lemler, T. Harris, Gregolunas
Mary Bremer

Pixler, Lupo, Moore, Olsen
Marika Tammaru

Nagle, Moore, Pickett, Badger
Christina Sedall

Bassett, Reick, Shaver, Sedall
Taylor Murray

Melina Thurmond

Kathryn Pickett

Heather Stallings

Sarah Udelhofen

Lauren Miller

1991
1982
2001

1996
2001

2001

2006

1998
2015

1991

2003

2003

2009

2015

2009

2013

2014

2005

2015

2008

1990

2008

2003

18.1
32.8
1:57.1

13.1

17.0
26.5

49.7
49.94 (FAT)

61.4
52.4
2:26.8
1:50.9
5:29.82
4:10.7
11:45.65
9:58.81
37’3”
109'10”
15’11 %
52"
34'3 1%

7'6"



